Potter Integrated Voice Systems IN  T HE  USA
ASSEMBLED
Text-To-Speech /
Potter’s exclusive text-to-speech feature allows in-software
creation of spoken audio messages, avoiding the need for
complicated 3rd party software or expensive voice artists.
By utilizing the WaveNet neural network, our voice panels
can generate speech that sounds more natural than other

•	 High Speed Communication Loop
•	 25/50/100 Dual or Single Watt Amplifier (200W Single Channel
optional), Dual/Single Amplification
•	 Configuration for 4 or 8 Output Zones
•	 120 VAC Power Supply and Battery Charger
•	 Live Microphone Override of Message and Tone
•	 Compatible High Reliability, No Maintenance, Fully Supervised
•	 Easy Installation and Operation
•	 Studio Quality Voice Recordings Built in Alarm and Alert
Signals
8830040 - REV C   •   03/19  page 2 OF 4
Potter  Electr ic Signal  Company,  LLC    •    St .  Louis,  MO    •    Phone:  800-325-3936    •    www.pottersignal .com
PVC-MP-DP
Voice Evacuation Accessories
PVC-MP Master Panel Configurations
PVC-MP16	 Master Panel, 16 Switch Control
PVC-MP32	 Master Panel, 32 Switch Control
PVC-MP48	 Master Panel, 48 Switch Control
PVC-MP64	 Master Panel, 64 Switch Control
PVC-MP80	 Master Panel, 80 Switch Control
PVC-MP96	 Master Panel, 96 Switch Control
PVC-MP16/P	 Master Panel, 16 Switch Control,
		  Master Fire Phone
PVC-MP32/P	 Master Panel, 32 Switch Control
		  Master Fire Phone
PVC-MP64/P	 Master Panel, 64 Switch Control
		  Master Fire Phone
PVC-MP80/P	 Master Panel, 80 Switch Control
		  Master Fire Phone
PVC-MP96/P	 Master Panel, 96 Switch Control
		  Master Fire Phone
PA G ING
 C ONT R OL
S Y S TE M

PVC-MP Master Panel Current for Components
Component Standby Alarm
DCC 80 mA 80 mA
ASC 30 mA 30 mA
MFP 10 mA 10 mA
SSC 25 mA 25 mA
SLC 6 mA 6 mA
MMC 45 mA 45 mA
IOI 20 mA 20 mA
8830040 - REV C   •   03/19  page 3 OF 4
Potter  Electr ic Signal  Company,  LLC    •    St .  Louis,  MO    •    Phone:  800-325-3936    •    www.pottersignal .com
PVC-MP-DP
Voice Evacuation Accessories
PVC-DP Distributed Panel
Configurations
PVC-DPS25 	 Distributed Panel, Single Channel, 25W
PVC-DPS50 	 Distributed Panel, Single Channel, 50W
PVC-DPS100 	 Distributed Panel, Single Channel, 100W
PVC-DPS25/P 	 Distributed Panel, Single Channel, 25W,
		  Fire Phone
PVC-DPS50/P 	 Distributed Panel, Single Channel, 50W,
		  Fire Phone
PVC-DPS100/P 	 Distributed Panel, Single Channel, 100W,
		  Fire Phone
PVC-DP25 	 Distributed Panel, Dual Channel, 25W
PVC-DP50 	 Distributed Panel, Dual Channel, 50W
PVC-DP100 	 Distributed Panel, Dual Channel, 100W,
		  Single Channel 200W
PVC-DP25/P 	 Distributed Panel, Dual Channel, 25W, Fire
		P  hone
PVC-DP50/P 	 Distributed Panel, Dual Channel, 50W, Fire
		P  hone
PVC-DP100/P 	 Distributed Panel, Dual Channel, 100W, Fire
		P  hone, Single Channel 200W
Panel Options
Cards may be added as job requirements demand.
PVC-MBK 	 Motherboard Relay card

PVC-MP-DP
Voice Evacuation Accessories
Ordering Information PVC-MP
Description Stock No.
Master Panel, 16 Switch Control PVC-MP16
Master Panel, 32 Switch Control PVC-MP32
Master Panel, 48 Switch Control PVC-MP48
Master Panel, 64 Switch Control PVC-MP64
Master Panel, 80 Switch Control PVC-MP80
Master Panel, 96 Switch Control PVC-MP96
Master Panel, 16 Switch Control, Master
Fire Phone
PVC-MP16/P
Master Panel, 16 Switch Control, Master
Fire Phone
PVC-MP32/P
Master Panel, 16 Switch Control, Master
Fire Phone
PVC-MP64/P
Master Panel, 16 Switch Control, Master
Fire Phone
PVC-MP80/P
Master Panel, 16 Switch Control, Master
Fire Phone
PVC-MP96/P
Ordering Information PVC-DP
Description Stock No.
Distributed Panel, Single Channel, 25W PVC-DPS25
Distributed Panel, Single Channel, 50W PVC-DPS50
Distributed Panel, Single Channel, 100W PVC-DPS100
Distributed Panel, Single Channel, 25W,
Fire Phone
PVC-DPS25/P
Distributed Panel, Single Channel, 50W,
Fire Phone
PVC-DPS50/P
Distributed Panel, Single Channel, 100W,
Fire Phone
PVC-
DPS100/P
Distributed Panel, Dual Channel, 25W PVC-DP25
Distributed Panel, Dual Channel, 50W PVC-DP50
Distributed Panel, Dual Channel, 100W,
Single Channel 200W
PVC-DP100
Distributed Panel, Dual Channel, 25W,